
Interlagos (4.314 km)

07 - 09 December 2018

1ª Prova, 8/12/2018 14:15 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 8/12/2018 15:03

Start : 14:16, Finish flag : 14:45

1 55.716 33.910 40.699 2:10.325 14:18:28 2:10.325 4
2 43.522 32.769 1:55.903 14:20:24 4:06.228 4
3 43.590 33.112 39.946 1:56.648 14:22:21 6:02.876 4
4 44.068 33.743 41.760 1:59.571 14:24:20 8:02.447 5
5 39.726 14:26:16 9:58.256 5
6 43.676 33.648 50.440 2:07.764 14:28:24 12:06.020 7

1 53.445 33.352 39.747 2:06.544 14:18:24 2:06.544 2
2 43.953 32.391 1:55.579 14:20:20 4:02.123 2
3 44.132 32.877 39.621 1:56.630 14:22:17 5:58.753 2
4 44.676 32.526 39.468 1:56.670 14:24:13 7:55.423 3
5 43.831 32.612 39.611 1:56.054 14:26:09 9:51.477 3
6 43.807 32.504 39.625 1:55.936 14:28:05 11:47.413 3
7 44.122 32.582 39.693 1:56.397 14:30:02 13:43.810 3
8 43.949 32.301 39.937 1:56.187 14:31:58 15:39.997 3
9 44.677 32.393 39.936 1:57.006 14:33:55 17:37.003 4
10 43.788 32.530 39.832 1:56.150 14:35:51 19:33.153 4
11 43.715 32.554 39.810 1:56.079 14:37:47 21:29.232 4
12 43.895 32.442 39.773 1:56.110 14:39:43 23:25.342 4
13 32.229 39.354 14:41:38 25:20.289 4
14 43.700 39.617 1:55.542 14:43:34 27:15.831 4
15 43.606 32.748 39.375 1:55.729 14:45:29 29:11.560 4

1 56.445 34.964 40.758 2:12.167 14:18:30 2:12.167 6
2 44.013 32.617 39.468 1:56.098 14:20:26 4:08.265 6
3 43.394 32.739 39.557 1:55.690 14:22:22 6:03.955 5
4 43.455 32.942 39.589 1:55.986 14:24:18 7:59.941 4
5 42.687 32.078 39.513 14:26:12 9:54.219 4
6 42.827 39.802 1:54.497 14:28:07 11:48.716 4
7 42.993 32.697 39.896 1:55.586 14:30:02 13:44.302 4
8 43.930 32.437 39.500 1:55.867 14:31:58 15:40.169 4
9 43.211 32.108 39.449 1:54.768 14:33:53 17:34.937 3
10 42.958 32.164 39.621 1:54.743 14:35:48 19:29.680 3
11 42.893 32.288 39.574 1:54.755 14:37:42 21:24.435 3
12 42.906 32.557 39.724 1:55.187 14:39:38 23:19.622 3
13 32.303 39.546 1:54.531 14:41:32 25:14.153 3
14 42.990 32.438 1:54.837 14:43:27 27:08.990 3
15 44.281 33.906 41.432 1:59.619 14:45:27 29:08.609 3
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Interlagos (4.314 km)

07 - 09 December 2018

1ª Prova, 8/12/2018 14:15 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 8/12/2018 15:03

Start : 14:16, Finish flag : 14:45

1 53.098 32.687 39.750 2:05.535 14:18:23 2:05.535 1
2 43.619 31.996 39.379 1:54.994 14:20:18 4:00.529 1
3 43.218 31.995 39.276 1:54.489 14:22:13 5:55.018 1
4 43.253 32.274 39.373 1:54.900 14:24:08 7:49.918 1
5 42.986 31.938 1:53.911 14:26:02 9:43.829 1
6 43.028 32.024 39.183 1:54.235 14:27:56 11:38.064 1
7 43.074 31.886 39.082 1:54.042 14:29:50 13:32.106 1
8 42.868 32.103 39.161 1:54.132 14:31:44 15:26.238 1
9 42.842 32.030 39.394 1:54.266 14:33:38 17:20.504 1
10 42.800 39.047 14:35:32 19:14.165 1
11 31.930 39.011 1:53.677 14:37:26 21:07.842 1
12 42.839 31.953 39.349 1:54.141 14:39:20 23:01.983 1
13 43.050 32.326 39.652 1:55.028 14:41:15 24:57.011 1
14 44.058 32.917 39.861 1:56.836 14:43:12 26:53.847 1
15 44.333 33.195 42.210 1:59.738 14:45:11 28:53.585 1

1 54.804 34.072 40.147 2:09.023 14:18:27 2:09.023 3
2 43.651 32.510 1:54.976 14:20:22 4:03.999 3
3 42.872 32.475 39.509 1:54.856 14:22:17 5:58.855 3
4 43.391 32.279 39.003 1:54.673 14:24:11 7:53.528 2
5 42.702 32.280 39.042 1:54.024 14:26:05 9:47.552 2
6 42.729 32.136 39.253 1:54.118 14:28:00 11:41.670 2
7 42.746 38.843 14:29:53 13:35.293 2
8 42.812 32.116 39.003 1:53.931 14:31:47 15:29.224 2
9 42.611 32.417 39.019 1:54.047 14:33:41 17:23.271 2
10 32.306 38.946 1:53.861 14:35:35 19:17.132 2
11 42.919 33.217 38.948 1:55.084 14:37:30 21:12.216 2
12 44.527 33.012 39.677 1:57.216 14:39:27 23:09.432 2
13 43.419 33.068 38.958 1:55.445 14:41:23 25:04.877 2
14 43.648 33.451 39.192 1:56.291 14:43:19 27:01.168 2
15 44.307 33.584 40.163 1:58.054 14:45:17 28:59.222 2

1 54.049 34.649 49.999 2:18.697 14:18:37 2:18.697 7
2 45.468 32.858 39.557 1:57.883 14:20:34 4:16.580 7
3 43.845 32.694 39.617 1:56.156 14:22:31 6:12.736 7
4 43.611 32.630 39.210 1:55.451 14:24:26 8:08.187 7
5 43.321 32.387 1:54.850 14:26:21 10:03.037 7
6 42.859 32.348 39.349 1:54.556 14:28:15 11:57.593 6
7 43.365 32.882 40.017 1:56.264 14:30:12 13:53.857 6
8 42.616 32.541 39.442 1:54.599 14:32:06 15:48.456 5
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Interlagos (4.314 km)

07 - 09 December 2018

1ª Prova, 8/12/2018 14:15 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 8/12/2018 15:03

Start : 14:16, Finish flag : 14:45

9 43.681 32.453 39.293 1:55.427 14:34:02 17:43.883 5
10 42.815 32.302 39.343 1:54.460 14:35:56 19:38.343 5
11 42.843 39.174 1:54.142 14:37:50 21:32.485 5
12 42.575 32.267 40.270 1:55.112 14:39:45 23:27.597 5
13 42.852 32.316 39.580 1:54.748 14:41:40 25:22.345 5
14 32.259 39.146 14:43:34 27:16.286 5
15 43.409 33.412 39.512 1:56.333 14:45:31 29:12.619 5

1 56.054 34.744 40.387 2:11.185 14:18:29 2:11.185 5
2 43.693 33.089 39.460 1:56.242 14:20:25 4:07.427 5
3 43.586 33.772 39.864 1:57.222 14:22:23 6:04.649 6
4 43.624 33.118 41.311 1:58.053 14:24:21 8:02.702 6
5 43.508 32.947 39.627 1:56.082 14:26:17 9:58.784 6
6 43.471 33.781 41.311 1:58.563 14:28:15 11:57.347 5
7 43.288 32.896 39.587 14:30:11 13:53.118 5
8 40.739 1:56.388 14:32:07 15:49.506 6
9 43.714 33.116 1:56.147 14:34:04 17:45.653 6
10 48.928 34.598 40.420 2:03.946 14:36:08 19:49.599 6
11 44.664 33.915 40.757 1:59.336 14:38:07 21:48.935 6
12 46.428 34.338 40.547 2:01.313 14:40:08 23:50.248 6
13 44.422 34.083 40.627 1:59.132 14:42:07 25:49.380 6
14 45.700 33.933 40.934 2:00.567 14:44:08 27:49.947 6
15 45.487 34.832 41.730 2:02.049 14:46:10 29:51.996 6

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .

Page : 3 / 3


